

IN THE COURT OF THE LD. SESSIONS JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, BARASAT.

Present : Sri Avani Pal Singh (WB01131)

Criminal Revision 47 of 2021

07/12.10.2023

Ld Counsel for the revisionist filed hazira.

Ld Counsel for the revisionist also filed requisites with process fees.

Issue the same.

Fix 30.01.2024 for SR/AD.

**Sessions Judge
North 24 Pgs at Barasat**